
 

January 2026 Provincial Assessment Schedule 

January 12-23rd, 2026 

Literacy 10 and 12 

Numeracy 10 

FRAL 12 (oral and written) 

 

Time Mon. Jan. 12 Tues. Jan. 13 Wed. Jan. 14 Thurs. Jan. 15 Fri. Jan. 16 

Block Order ABCD GHEF BADC HGFE ABCD 

9:00 – 12:00pm 

FRAL 
Roy 

Block A/E 

 

FRAL 
Roy 

Block D/H 

 

WP Math 10 
Lang 

Block B/F 

 

FRAL Oral 
Scheduled 

FRAL Oral 
Scheduled 

12:30 - 3:30pm 

FPC Math 10 
Lang 

Block C/G 

 

FPC Math 10 
Bower 

Block B/F 

 

 

FPC Math 10 
Janzen 

Block B/F 

 

Make up block 

 

Time Mon. Jan. 19 Tues. Jan. 20 Wed. Jan. 21 Thurs. Jan. 22 Fri. Jan. 23 

Block Order ABCD GHEF BADC HGFE GHEF 

9:00 – 12:00pm 

Literacy 12 
J. Peters 

Block A/E 

 

Literacy 10 
R. Appel 

Block B/F 

 

Literacy 10 
H. Beckett 

Block B/F 

 

Make Up Block 

Literacy 10 
J. Peters 

Block C/G 

 

12:30 - 3:30pm 

Literacy 10 
H. Beckett 

Block C/G 

 

Literacy 12 
A. Appel 

Block A/E 

 

Literacy 12 
A. Appel 

Block D/H 

 

Literacy 12 
J. Peters 

Block B/F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


